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S4-6 Supported Study Session 2025_26

Date / Subject Level Teacher Start Finish Location Notes

Monday 

Spanish N5 Mr Szymik 1320 1345 Eng 3

Physics N5/H Mr Shand 1520 1620 Science 4

 
Drama H Ms Vallance 1520 1620 Drama Studio

History N5 Ms Leishman 1520 1620 SS2 alternate weeks

Health & Food Tech H Mrs Shannon 1520 1620 HE1 on request

Geography N5 Ms Murie 1520 1620 SS3

Business Management N5 Ms Biagioni 1520 1620 Lib 1 on request

PE H Mr Shannon 1520 1620 Lib 2 on request

Tuesday 

RMPS N5 Ms Campbell 1520 1620 SS4

Music N4/5 Mrs Williamson 1520 1620 Music 2

Biology/Chemistry N5/H/AH Mrs Stobo 1520 1620 Science 9

Art & Design All Ms Anderson 1530 1800 Art 2

Viscom NPA L5 Ms Anderson 1530 1800 Art 2

English N5/H Mrs Gibb 1520 1645 GT6

Spanish N5 Mr Szymik 1320 1345 Eng 3

History N5/H Mr Lane 1520 1620 SS1 on request

Chemistry BGE/N4/N5 Mr Cameron 1525 1615 Science 8

Business Management N5/H Ms McQuaker 1520 1620 Tech 1

Health & Food Tech/Practical Cookery N5 Mrs Jamieson 1520 1620 HE1

Metalwork N5 Mr Ayres 1530 1630 Tech 4 after Oct holidays

Woodwork N5 Ms Smith 1530 1630 Tech 3

Drama N5 Ms Vallance 1520 1620 Drama Studio

Geography N5 Ms Murie 1520 1620 SS3

PE H Mr Munro 1520 1620 PE Classroom

PE N5 Mrs Edwards 1520 1620 Lib 2 other days available on request

Wednesday 

Application of Maths H Mrs Beggs 1520 1620 Maths 3

Maths N5 Mrs Beggs 1520 1620 Maths 3

Biology N5/H Mr Halliday 1520 1620 Science 11

Biology/Chemistry N5/H/AH Mrs Stobo 1520 1620 Science 9

Practical Cookery N5 Mrs Farquhar 1520 1620 HE1 January - May

Geography H Mr Lockwood 1530 1630 Science 1

Chemistry N5/H/AH Dr Marshall 1520 1620 Science 6

Maths/Application of Maths All Mr Stobo 1520 1630 Maths 5

Spanish N5 Mr Szymik 1320 1345 Eng 3

Physics N5/H Mr Shand 1520 1620 Science 4

Maths N5 Miss McCrone 1520 1620 Maths 2

Application of Maths N5/H Mr McCulloch 1530 1630 ST7 on request

Computing Science N5 Ms Hutchinson 1520 1615 ST3 Commencing 29 October

Maths N5/H Mrs Brown 1520 1615 Maths 6

Modern Studies N5 Mr Harvey 1530 1630 SS5

Maths All Ms Bird 1530 1630 Maths 4

Maths/Application of Maths N5 Ms Grierson 1520 1615 Maths 1

Maths H Ms Grierson 1520 1615 Maths 1

PE N5 Ms Forsyth 1520 1620 Lib 2

Classes will only change due to meetings/parents evenings
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Woodwork N5 Mr Ayres 1530 1630 Tech 2 after Oct holidays

Art & Design All Ms Anderson 1530 1800 Art 2

Viscom NPA L5 Ms Anderson 1530 1800 Art 2

Admin & IT N5 Ms McQuaker 1520 1620 Tech 1

Application of Maths N5/H Mr McCulloch 1530 1630 ST7 on request

Music All Mrs Smith 1520 1620 Music 3

English Adv H Ms Fay 1530 1630 English 6 on request

History N5 Ms Leishman 1520 1620 SS2 alternate weeks

Thursday

Photography H Mr James 1530 1630 Art 4

Biology/Chemistry N5/H/AH Mrs Stobo 1520 1620 Science 9

English N5 Ms Parker 1530 1630 English 1

Modern Studies H Ms Bone 1530 1630 SS6

English N5/H Mrs Gibb 1520 1645 GT6

Physics N5/H Mr Shand 1520 1620 Science 4

English N5 Ms Fay 1520 1615 English 6

Admin & IT H Mrs Dougan 1520 1620 Tech 7

History N5/H Mr Lane 1520 1620 SS1 on request

Biology N5 Mrs McHallum 1520 1620 Science 3

Drama N5 Ms Vallance 1520 1620 Drama Studio

Chemistry N5 Mrs White 1525 1615 Science 7

Practical Cookery N5 Mrs Farquhar 1520 1620 HE1

Geography N5 Ms Murie 1520 1620 SS3

Graphic Communication N5 Ms Smith 1530 1630 Tech 6

Friday

English N5 Ms Parker 1530 1630 English 1
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